KLEENEX[®] COTTONELLE[®] Jumbo Roll Bathroom Tissue

Softer feel. Smaller footprint.

KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* continually strives to find solutions which reduce the consumption of natural resources, while delivering the product quality and performance you and your customers know and trust. By optimizing our KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Jumbo Roll Bathroom Tissue, we've reduced its environmental impact, while giving the product a softer, more comfortable feel.

KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Jumbo Roll Bathroom Tissue continues to deliver 750 feet of softness with an improved shipping footprint. The new, narrower roll diameter fills pallets and trucks more efficiently. And more product on each truck means fewer trucks on the road. The result: reduced fossil fuel consumption and lower emissions.



At the same time, recent technology developments are helping to make the brand that's famous for softness even softer!



Top Quality, Environmentally Advantaged Solutions

Choosing KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® products from KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* delivers the quality and performance of the KLEENEX® Brand you know and trust, along with the confidence that the raw materials are sourced to the highest standards.

These products are:

- Made with 25% recycled fiber
- Contain a minimum of 20% post-consumer waste
- Meet EPA's Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines
- Are certified to the Forest Stewardship Council's (FSC) chain of custody standards — which ensure that they come from well-managed forests or other approved sources.

KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Bathroom Tissue Products								
	Code	Description	Color	Ply	Size (W x L)	Qty/Pack	Units/Case	Case Count
	07304 =	KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® JRT Jr. Bathroom Tissue	White	2	3.55″x 750′ • 9.0cm x 228.6m	750 ft.	12 rolls	9,000 ft.
	17713 ■	KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Bathroom Tissue	White	2	4.09"X 4.0" • 10.3cm x 10.2cm	506 sts.	60 rolls	30,360 sts.
	54080 🔺	KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Bathroom Tissue	White	2	4.1" x 4.1" • 10.4cm x 10.4cm	400 sts.	48 rolls	19,200 sts.
	13135	KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Bathroom Tissue (Convenience Case)	White	2	4.09" x 4.0" • 10.3cm x 10.2cm	506 sts.	20 rolls	10,120 sts.
	07001	KLEENEX® COTTONELLE® Coreless Bathroom Tissue	White	2	4.0 x 4.4" • 10.2cm x 11.2cm	800 sts.	36 rolls	28,800 sts.

Not available in Canada

Meets EPA standards for minimum post-consumer waste content: bathroom tissue 20%

Available in Canada only

FSC Certified

Our Guarantee

Your total satisfaction means everything to us. If, for any reason, our products do not meet your expectations, Kimberly-Clark will reimburse you[‡] for your initial purchase, via FREE product, for up to \$1,000. For more information on KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL*, visit us online at **www.kcprofessional.com**, contact your Kimberly-Clark Sales Representative, or call us at 1-888-346-GOKC (4652).

‡ Guarantee extended to consuming end-user accounts only.

Kimberly-Clark warrants that its products (1) comply with K-C's standard specifications as of the delivery date to K-C's authorized distributors/direct purchasers except for auto darkening filters which shall be warranted for two years from date of end user purchase (verified by valid sales receipt) and powered air purifying respirators which shall be warranted for two years from date of end user purchase (verified by valid sales receipt) (2) comply with all K-C labeling representations; and (3) are manufactured in compliance with all applicable federal, state, and local laws in effect at the time and place of manufacture of the products. **THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.** K-C is not liable for any kind of special, incidental, or consequential damages. K-C's liability for breach of contract, tort or of liability, and cannot change the terms by verbal agreement or by any writing not signed by K-C. To the extent required by applicable law, K-C does not limit its liability for death/injury resulting from K-C's negligence.

®/* Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques déposées de Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses filiales. © 2011 KCWW. K02239 K6205-11-01 7/11



FSC

FSC[®] C018431

The mark of responsible forestry Cottonelle

Reduce Today, Respect Tomorrow* is the KIMBERLY-CLARK PROFESSIONAL* approach to sustainability. It begins with the understanding that the way we use resources today shapes the world of tomorrow. And it has led us to focus on reducing consumption at every stage of the product lifecycle – from design and manufacture to distribution and disposal. Reduction is the key to lowering the environmental impact of our activities as well as those of customers. To learn more, visit www.kcpreducetoday.com/us.